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

ACTON Main Street. 1st 
floor, 3-bedroom, 
$1,000/month utilities ex-
tra. Also 3-bedroom 
semi-detached, 2-storey 
house, $900/month 
utilities extra. First/last, 
no pets preferred, refer-
ences. Available 
immediately. Day and 
night 905-702-9288.

BACHELOR apt. in 
downtown Milton, 
fridge/stove incl. Apply 
V. Mule 905-878-3208.

FOR rent reasonable.
Cosy furnished basement 
apartment for single per-
son. Available now. Call 
905-877-1346.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN Milton 
renovated 3-bdrm bunga-
low $1300/mth. Also 2-
bdrm apt., both available 
Feb. 1st. Call Tony 905-
858-8723.

160 Business
Opportunities

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment.
$555/month plus 
heat/hydro. Available im-
mediately. No pets 
preferred. Call 905-873-
3355.

GEORGETOWN 2 1/2-
bedroom. Laundry, 2-car 
parking and storage 
shed. Available immedi-
ately. $1,000/month plus 
40 per hydro. Call 905-
702-8576.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement.
$950/month. Fridge/ 
stove/ fireplace/ laundry, 
washer/dryer/parking and 
utilities included. Pre-
ferred no pets/smoking.
First/last. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. Call 416-495-
0005 after 4:00pm.

GEORGETOWN bache-
lor apartment in small 
quiet building. Available 
immediately. Close to all 
amenities. $665/month.
First/last, no pets. Refer-
ences please. Call 905-
877-3661.

GEORGETOWN Beauti-
ful 2-bedroom basement.
No pets. 2-minute walk to 
GO. Private entrance, 
5-appliances. Parking for 
1-vehicle. $850/month 
plus 1/2 Hydro. Available 
immediately. Call today 
905-877-7910.

GEORGETOWN Country 
Apartment. 2-bedroom, 
immaculate condition.
Appliances, laundry, 
parking, fully contained.
$1,100/month. 519-853-
5915 www.free-
webs.com/gtownapt

GEORGETOWN New 1-
bedroom basement. Be 
the first to enjoy this in-
credible space.
$850/month plus 1/3 
utilities. Call Dan 416-
985-4326.

MILTON 3-bedroom 
apartment, 1600sq.ft.
Fridge/stove, parking.
$1,200/mth + utilities.
Available January 1st.
905-854-1687.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN. Execu-
tive 1-bedroom basement 
apartment for February 
1st. Separate entrance, 
gas fireplace, shared 
laundry, freshly painted, 
one parking spot, private 
patio, view.
$1,050/Month includes all 
utilities plus high speed 
wireless internet. Credit 
check and references re-
quired. Non-smoker, no 
pets. 905-749-1902.

MILTON large 1-bedroom 
apartment available im-
mediately. $890/mth + 
parking. Call Jas 416-
723-4801.

MILTON large 2-bedroom 
apartment, $940/mth in-
cludes 5 appliances, 2 
car parkings, available 
immediately. 905-897-
6391.

PRIVATE country apart-
ment, lovely 2-bedroom.
Full kitchen, 4-piece bath, 
washer/dryer. Private en-
trance and garden. No 
pets or children.
$1,200/month includes 
utilities. Call 905-873-
0660.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

ROCKWOOD 1-bedroom 
basement apartment in 
newer home, separate 
entrance. No smok-
ing/pets. All inclusive 
$575/month. Available 
February 1st. Call 519-
856-9854.

ROCKWOOD Newly 
Renovated. Available im-
mediately. Large 1,200 
sq.ft. 2 plus bedrooms 
apartment on second lev-
el. Close to all amenities 
and Conservation Park.
$800/month plus hydro.
Call 519-856-9854.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BDRM 1 1/2 storey 
house in old Milton on 
large lot. References.
Available now.
$1,100/mth. Call Mark 
905-815-3312.

BALLINAFAD 3-bed-
room house. Family 
room, main laundry, 2-
baths. $1,200/month plus 
utilities. Available Febru-
ary 1st. Call 905-450-
8035 or 905-457-0020.

ERIN- 2 Bdrm. house, 
barn/shop optional. Also, 
new 3+ bdrm. house, 
short term. Available im-
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